
Triggertown's Masquerade Madness - 5K Run

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 EVAN HALLFORD UNION, MS M: 1 RUNNER 265 00:18:02.84 05:48 10.3mph Male Overall: 1

2 ELIJAH MORTON STARKVILLE, MS M: 2 RUNNER 264 00:23:44.50 07:38 7.9mph Male 15 - 19: 1

3 WILLIAM WHITEHEAD LOUISVILLE, MS M: 3 RUNNER 341 00:23:57.97 07:42 7.8mph Male 0 - 14: 1

4 DAVID WELLS NOXAPATER, MS M: 4 RUNNER 268 00:24:21.20 07:50 7.7mph Male 40 - 49: 1

5 LILY SISSON CLINTON, MS F: 1 RUNNER 303 00:24:40.53 07:56 7.6mph Female Overall: 1

6 DALE HENRY COLUMBUS, MS M: 5 RUNNER 253 00:25:16.01 08:07 7.4mph Male 40 - 49: 2

7 JOHNSON WELLS NOXAPATER, MS M: 6 RUNNER 274 00:25:41.74 08:16 7.3mph Male 20 - 29: 1

8 CHRIS WELLS NOXAPATER, MS M: 7 RUNNER 281 00:25:48.46 08:18 7.2mph Male 50 - 59: 1

9 JONATHAN SELLERS PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 8 RUNNER 261 00:26:13.69 08:26 7.1mph Male 30 - 39: 1

10 LEVI CRIDER ACKERMAN, MS M: 9 RUNNER 258 00:27:25.70 08:49 6.8mph Male 30 - 39: 2

11 ROB CLARK NOXAPATER, MS M: 10 RUNNER 294 00:27:58.80 09:00 6.7mph Male 60 & Over: 1

12 CORRINE SMITH LOUISVILLE, MS F: 2 RUNNER 284 00:28:00.42 09:00 6.7mph Female 30 - 39: 1

13 HEATHER HENRY COLUMBUS, MS F: 3 RUNNER 254 00:28:05.39 09:02 6.6mph Female 40 - 49: 1

14 MADISON WOMBLE LOUISVILLE, MS F: 4 RUNNER 285 00:28:15.77 09:05 6.6mph Female 20 - 29: 1

15 SUZANNE CRIDER ACKERMAN, MS F: 5 RUNNER 257 00:28:41.26 09:14 6.5mph Female 40 - 49: 2

16 TREVOR HOLDINESS LOUISVILLE, MS M: 11 RUNNER 324 00:28:41.47 09:14 6.5mph Male 20 - 29: 2

17 EMILY ELLISON NOXAPATER, MS F: 6 RUNNER 296 00:28:48.43 09:16 6.5mph Female 40 - 49: 3

18 HUNTER  BENNETT KATHLEEN, GA M: 12 RUNNER 252 00:29:09.53 09:23 6.4mph Male 20 - 29: 3

19 BRIDGET KELLY NOXAPATER, MS F: 7 RUNNER 291 00:29:18.53 09:26 6.4mph Female 30 - 39: 2

20 DALTON WOMBLE LOUISVILLE, MS M: 13 RUNNER 286 00:29:32.03 09:30 6.3mph Male 20 - 29: 4

21 CHANDLER WELLS NOXAPATER, MS M: 14 RUNNER 273 00:29:50.08 09:36 6.2mph Male 20 - 29: 5

22 BRAYLEIGH GREGORY LOUISVILLE, MS F: 8 RUNNER 322 00:30:22.05 09:46 6.1mph Female 20 - 29: 2

23 RYKER WELLS NOXAPATER, MS M: 15 RUNNER 267 00:31:34.66 10:09 5.9mph Male 0 - 14: 2

24 HEATHER PARKS NOXAPATER, MS F: 9 RUNNER 263 00:31:42.01 10:12 5.9mph Female 40 - 49: 4

25 MARYE WILL LOUISVILLE, MS F: 10 RUNNER 328 00:31:42.17 10:12 5.9mph Female 20 - 29: 3

26 BRITTANY COWARD LOUISVILLE, MS F: 11 RUNNER 275 00:31:53.36 10:15 5.8mph Female 30 - 39: 3

27 WILLIE EDMOND MCCOOL, MS M: 16 RUNNER 323 00:32:00.51 10:18 5.8mph Male 60 & Over: 2

28 ALEXIS PAPALAMBROS LOUISVILLE, MS F: 12 RUNNER 330 00:32:11.15 10:21 5.8mph Female 30 - 39: 4

29 TERESA PROFFITT COLUMBUS, MS F: 13 RUNNER 255 00:33:15.17 10:42 5.6mph Female 60 & Over: 1

30 DREW SMITH LOUISVILLE, MS M: 17 RUNNER 283 00:33:22.11 10:44 5.6mph Male 30 - 39: 3

31 CHASITY WELLS NOXAPATER, MS F: 14 RUNNER 282 00:35:15.80 11:21 5.3mph Female 50 - 59: 1

32 AUSTIN  SNOW LOUISVILLE, MS M: 18 RUNNER 326 00:35:38.85 11:28 5.2mph Male 20 - 29: 6

33 JACKIE  ANDERSON NOXAPATER , MS F: 15 RUNNER 270 00:35:43.74 11:30 5.2mph Female 30 - 39: 5

34 ROBERT MORTON STARKVILLE, MS M: 19 RUNNER 262 00:36:10.93 11:38 5.2mph Male 60 & Over: 3

35 DINAH SMITH LOUISVILLE, MS F: 16 RUNNER 325 00:36:44.61 11:49 5.1mph Female 60 & Over: 2

36 TIERNAN LAFFERTY MACON, MS M: 20 RUNNER 320 00:36:53.13 11:52 5.1mph Male 0 - 14: 3

37 RACHEL LAFFERTY MACON, MS F: 17 RUNNER 319 00:36:54.39 11:52 5.1mph Female 40 - 49: 5

38 TONYA STEVENSON LOUISVILLE, MS F: 18 RUNNER 276 00:37:01.59 11:55 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 6

39 PENNY WELLS NOXAPATER, MS F: 19 RUNNER 271 00:37:01.99 11:55 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 7

40 SUZANNE GREGORY LOUISVILLE, MS F: 20 RUNNER 321 00:37:02.53 11:55 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 8

41 BAILEY COWARD LOUISVILLE, MS F: 21 RUNNER 277 00:37:48.46 12:10 4.9mph Female 30 - 39: 6

42 RONALD BALLARD KOSCIUSKO, MS M: 21 RUNNER 308 00:38:03.18 12:14 4.9mph Male 40 - 49: 3

43 NAN HARTNESS LOUISVILLE, MS F: 22 RUNNER 280 00:38:27.43 12:22 4.8mph Female 20 - 29: 4

44 CJ  ANDERSON NOXAPATER , MS M: 22 RUNNER 272 00:39:11.83 12:36 4.8mph Male 0 - 14: 4

45 SUSIE STEWART LOUISVILLE, MS F: 23 RUNNER 312 00:39:55.30 12:50 4.7mph Female 60 & Over: 3

46 KEN STEWART LOUISVILLE, MS M: 23 RUNNER 313 00:39:55.58 12:51 4.7mph Male 60 & Over: 4

47 REGAN  MONK LOUISVILLE, MS M: 24 RUNNER 333 00:40:46.60 13:07 4.6mph Male 20 - 29: 7

48 MADELYN MONK LOUISVILLE, MS F: 24 RUNNER 332 00:40:46.94 13:07 4.6mph Female 20 - 29: 5

49 LOGAN  BENNETT LOUISVILLE, MS F: 25 RUNNER 259 00:41:23.47 13:19 4.5mph Female 20 - 29: 6

50 HUNTER  KOZLOW LOUISVILLE, MS M: 25 RUNNER 260 00:41:23.89 13:19 4.5mph Male 20 - 29: 8

51 JOHN HAVARD LITTLE ROCK, MS M: 26 RUNNER 251 00:41:27.76 13:20 4.5mph Male 60 & Over: 5
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Triggertown's Masquerade Madness - 5K Run

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 265 EVAN HALLFORD 00:18:02.83 Runner Union

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 303 LILY SISSON 00:24:40.52 Runner Clinton

Male 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 341 WILLIAM WHITEHEAD 00:23:57.97 Runner Louisville

2 267 RYKER WELLS 00:31:34.65 Runner Noxapater

3 320 TIERNAN LAFFERTY 00:36:53.12 Runner Macon

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 264 ELIJAH MORTON 00:23:44.49 Runner Starkville

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 274 JOHNSON WELLS 00:25:41.73 Runner Noxapater

2 324 TREVOR HOLDINESS 00:28:41.46 Runner Louisville

3 252 HUNTER  BENNETT 00:29:09.52 Runner Kathleen

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 285 MADISON WOMBLE 00:28:15.76 Runner Louisville

2 322 BRAYLEIGH
GREGORY

00:30:22.04 Runner Louisville

3 328 MARYE WILL 00:31:42.16 Runner Louisville

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 261 JONATHAN SELLERS 00:26:13.68 Runner Philadelphia

2 258 LEVI CRIDER 00:27:25.69 Runner Ackerman

3 283 DREW SMITH 00:33:22.10 Runner Louisville

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 284 CORRINE SMITH 00:28:00.41 Runner Louisville

2 291 BRIDGET KELLY 00:29:18.52 Runner Noxapater

3 275 BRITTANY COWARD 00:31:53.35 Runner Louisville

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 268 DAVID WELLS 00:24:21.19 Runner Noxapater

2 253 DALE HENRY 00:25:16.00 Runner Columbus

3 308 RONALD BALLARD 00:38:03.17 Runner Kosciusko

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 254 HEATHER HENRY 00:28:05.38 Runner Columbus

2 257 SUZANNE CRIDER 00:28:41.25 Runner Ackerman

3 296 EMILY ELLISON 00:28:48.42 Runner Noxapater

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 281 CHRIS WELLS 00:25:48.45 Runner Noxapater

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 282 CHASITY WELLS 00:35:15.79 Runner Noxapater

Male 60 & Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 294 ROB CLARK 00:27:58.79 Runner Noxapater

2 323 WILLIE EDMOND 00:32:00.50 Runner McCool

3 262 ROBERT MORTON 00:36:10.92 Runner Starkville

Female 60 & Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 255 TERESA PROFFITT 00:33:15.16 Runner Columbus

2 325 DINAH SMITH 00:36:44.60 Runner Louisville

3 312 SUSIE STEWART 00:39:55.29 Runner Louisville

Printed: 2/10/2024 11:20:04 AM Page: 1 of 1



Triggertown's Masquerade Madness - Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 CHERYL THOMAS LOUISVILLE, MS F: 1 WALKER 256 00:41:32.64 13:22 4.5mph Female Overall: 1

2 LESLIE SPIERS STARKVILLE, MS F: 2 WALKER 279 00:46:20.57 14:54 4.0mph Female Overall: 2

3 FAYE GLASS NOXAPATER, MS F: 3 WALKER 306 00:46:23.68 14:55 4.0mph Female Overall: 3

4 LINDA KIRK NOXAPATER, MS F: 4 WALKER 302 00:46:36.48 15:00 4.0mph Female Overall: 4

5 BRUCE KIRK NOXAPATER, MS M: 1 WALKER 301 00:47:02.28 15:08 4.0mph Male Overall: 1

6 DONNA SPIERS STARKVILLE, MS F: 5 WALKER 278 00:47:04.38 15:09 4.0mph Female Overall: 5

7 SHANIA EDWARDS PHILADELPHIA, MS F: 6 WALKER 293 00:47:45.78 15:22 3.9mph Female Overall: 6

8 REBECCA MENDOZA 32955, FL F: 7 WALKER 266 00:49:30.06 15:55 3.8mph Female Overall: 7

9 MICHELLE BELLEW ACKERMAN, MS F: 8 WALKER 318 00:54:52.69 17:39 3.4mph Female Overall: 8

10 CHET  WILKES NOXAPATER, MS M: 2 WALKER 316 00:54:53.32 17:40 3.4mph Male Overall: 2

11 AMY WILKES NOXAPATER, MS F: 9 WALKER 315 00:54:53.89 17:40 3.4mph Female Overall: 9

12 GINA SMITH LOUISVILLE, MS F: 10 WALKER 327 00:56:28.54 18:10 3.3mph Female Overall: 10

13 LEXI THOMAS NOXAPATER, MS F: 11 WALKER 309 00:56:28.97 18:10 3.3mph Female Overall: 11

14 KELLI THOMAS NOXAPATER, MS F: 12 WALKER 310 00:56:30.72 18:11 3.3mph Female Overall: 12
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Triggertown's Masquerade Madness - Walk

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 301 BRUCE KIRK 00:47:02.27 Walker Noxapater

2 316 CHET  WILKES 00:54:53.31 Walker Noxapater

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 256 CHERYL THOMAS 00:41:32.63 Walker Louisville

2 279 LESLIE SPIERS 00:46:20.56 Walker Starkville

3 306 FAYE GLASS 00:46:23.67 Walker Noxapater

Printed: 2/10/2024 11:46:55 AM Page: 1 of 1



Triggertown's Masquerade Madness - Tiny Trotters Fun Run

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 ZANE WILKES NOXAPATER, MS M: 1 RUNNER 290 00:08:02.85 02:35 23.2mph Male Overall: 1

2 ADALYNN SNOW LOUISVILLE, MS F: 1 RUNNER 335 00:08:15.41 02:39 22.6mph Female Overall: 1

3 CORBIN KIRK NOXAPATER, MS M: 2 RUNNER 307 00:08:20.06 02:40 22.4mph Male Overall: 2

4 LILA ROGERS LOUISVILLE, MS F: 2 RUNNER 292 00:08:26.37 02:42 22.1mph Female Overall: 2

5 LAWSON DEMPSEY LOUISVILLE, MS M: 3 RUNNER 340 00:08:35.49 02:45 21.7mph Male Overall: 3

6 TAYLOR WHITEHEAD LOUISVILLE, MS M: 4 RUNNER 338 00:08:57.27 02:52 20.8mph Male Overall: 4

7 LIAM EAVES NOXAPATER, MS M: 5 RUNNER 329 00:09:06.06 02:55 20.5mph Male Overall: 5

8 CAROLINE KIRK NOXAPATER, MS F: 3 RUNNER 304 00:09:49.24 03:09 19.0mph Female Overall: 3

9 JACE   ROBBINS NOXAPATER, MS M: 6 RUNNER 334 00:09:49.50 03:09 19.0mph Male Overall: 6

10 TATUM  SNOW LOUISVILLE, MS F: 4 RUNNER 336 00:11:01.27 03:32 16.9mph Female Overall: 4

11 HENRY OSWALD LOUISVILLE, MS M: 7 RUNNER 297 00:11:44.67 03:46 15.9mph Male Overall: 7

12 ANDREW  OSWALD LOUISVILLE, MS M: 8 RUNNER 298 00:11:52.07 03:49 15.7mph Male Overall: 8

13 JOHN HUNTLEY NOXAPATER, MS M: 9 RUNNER 337 00:11:57.05 03:50 15.6mph Male Overall: 9

14 RYLEIGH  ANDERSON LOUISVILLE, MS F: 5 RUNNER 331 00:12:05.42 03:53 15.4mph Female Overall: 5

15 LAURA DEMPSEY LOUISVILLE, MS F: 6 RUNNER 339 00:12:19.03 03:57 15.1mph Female Overall: 6

16 CASE YOUNG NOXAPATER, MS M: 10 RUNNER 295 00:12:24.45 03:59 15.0mph Male Overall: 10

17 WAYLON SMITH NOXAPATER, MS M: 11 RUNNER 317 00:12:24.66 03:59 15.0mph Male Overall: 11

18 CARMEN SISSON CLINTON, MS F: 7 RUNNER 299 00:13:00.37 04:11 14.3mph Female Overall: 7

19 ELI MCCAIN NOXAPATER, MS M: 12 RUNNER 269 00:13:48.27 04:26 13.5mph Male Overall: 12

20 KEATON KELLY NOXAPATER, MS M: 13 RUNNER 289 00:13:48.70 04:26 13.5mph Male Overall: 13

21 MAKENZIE YATES NOXAPATER, MS F: 8 RUNNER 314 00:15:02.15 04:50 12.4mph Female Overall: 8

22 AUBREY JOHNSON LOUISVILLE, MS F: 9 RUNNER 311 00:15:06.36 04:51 12.3mph Female Overall: 9

23 CATIE KIRK NOXAPATER, MS F: 10 RUNNER 305 00:16:45.66 05:23 11.1mph Female Overall: 10

24 WILLOW SISSON CLINTON, MS F: 11 RUNNER 300 00:16:45.85 05:23 11.1mph Female Overall: 11
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